Tue
6 Jan

Wed
7 Jan

Thu
8 Jan

Fri
9 Jan

Sat
10 Jan

Tue
13 Jan

Wed
14 Jan

Thu
15 Jan

Fri
16 Jan

Sat
17 Jan

Tue
20 Jan

Creative

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

10.00-12.00

14.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

17.00-18.30
17.00-18.30
18.45-20.45

10.00-13.00

AVAILABLE
14.00-16.00

10.00-12.00

AVAILABLE
14.00-16.00

10.00-12.00

13.00-16.00
AVAILABLE

13.00-16.00

18.30-20.30

10.00-12.00

14.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

17.00-18.30
17.00-18.30

18.45-20.45

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

18.30-20.30

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

10.00-12.00

AVAILABLE
13.00-16.00

18.30-20.30

January 2026 Timetable’

For more information or to book your place
PLEASE CLICK THE WORKSHOP TITLE

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing
Creative Clay

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Creative Calm: Art & Craft
Languages: Spanish
Languages: Italian

Clay: Hand Carved Relief Tile

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Young Creatives: Paint & Draw or Clay

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners &
Improvers Course: 1 of 10

Glass: Creative Glass Course: 1 of 6

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers &
Advanced Course: 1 of 10

Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing
Creative Clay

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Creative Calm: Art & Craft
Languages: Spanish
Languages: Italian

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Creative Escape
Polymer Clay Beads with Anne Smith

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners &
Improvers Course: 2 of 10

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers &
Advanced Course: 2 of 10

Contact us
to book

£24.00
£42.00

Contact us
to book

£26.00
£26.00
£30.00
£62.00

Contact us
to book

£34.00

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus

materials & firing

£204.00

plus materials

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus

materials & firing

£24.00
£42.00

Contact us
to book

£26.00
£26.00
£30.00

Contact us
to book

£30.00

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus

materials & firing

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus
materials&firing)



https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-canvas-painting-drawing
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-calm-art-craft
http://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-spanish
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-italian
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/young-creatives-paint-draw-or-clay
http://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/young-creatives-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/glass-creative-glass-course-6-weeks
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-canvas-painting-drawing
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-calm-art-craft
http://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-spanish
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-italian
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-escape
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening

Wed
21 Jan

Thu
22 Jan

Fri
23 Jan

Sat
24 Jan

Tue
27 Jan

Wed
28 Jan

Thu
29 Jan

Fri
30 Jan

Sat
31 Jan

10.00-12.00
14.00-16.00

16.15-17.15

AVAILABLE
10.00-13.00

14.00-16.00
17.00-18.30
17.00-18.30
18.45-20.45

10.00-13.00

AVAILABLE
14.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

10.00-12.00

13.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
13.00-16.00

18.30-20.30

10.00-12.00
14.00-16.00
16.15-17.15

AVAILABLE
10.00-13.00

14.00-16.00
17.00-18.30
17.00-18.30
18.45-20.45

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

AVAILABLE
10.00-16.00

Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing
Creative Clay
NE\A Mini Creatives (kids age 4-11)

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Creative Clay

Creative Calm: Art & Craft

Languages: Spanish

Languages: Italian

Mosaic: Creative Mosaic Animal Picture

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners &
Improvers Course: 3 of 10

Glass: Creative Glass Course: 2 of 6

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers &
Advanced Course: 3 of 10

Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing
Creative Clay
\\\Ew Young Creatives (kids age 8+)

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Creative Clay

Creative Calm: Art & Craft
Languages: Spanish
Languages: Italian

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay,
Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions

£24.00
£42.00
£12.00

Contact us
to book

£42.00
£26.00
£26.00
£30.00
£68.00

Contact us
to book

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus

materials & firing

£204.00

plus materials

Contact us
to book

£210.00 plus

materials & firing
£24.00
£42.00
£12.00

Contact us
to book

£42.00
£26.00
£26.00
£30.00

Contact us
to book

Contact us
to book

~

Drop-In Sessions are usually available on most days for Ceramic Painting or EJaRt Craft Sessions

If you want to check availability on the day, or book ahead, just give us a call!

All programmes are subject to change

Updated: 05.01.2026

www.ejartcreative.co.uk

Please check our website for up to date information



https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-canvas-painting-drawing
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-calm-art-craft
http://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-spanish
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-italian
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-beginners-improvers-course-morning
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/glass-creative-glass-course-6-weeks
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/clay-hand-building-improvers-advanced-course-evening
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-canvas-painting-drawing
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-clay
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/creative-calm-art-craft
http://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-spanish
https://www.ejartcreative.co.uk/product-page/languages-italian

