



January 2026 Timetable

For more information or to book your place
PLEASE CLICK THE WORKSHOP TITLE

Tue 6 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Wed 7 Jan	10.00-12.00	Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing	£24.00
	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
Thu 8 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	17.00-18.30	Creative Calm: Art & Craft	£26.00
	17.00-18.30	Languages: Spanish	£26.00
	18.45-20.45	Languages: Italian	£30.00
Fri 9 Jan	10.00-13.00	Clay: Hand Carved Relief Tile	£62.00
	AVAILABLE 14.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Sat 10 Jan	10.00-12.00	Young Creatives: Paint & Draw or Clay	£34.00
	AVAILABLE 14.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Tue 13 Jan	10.00-12.00	Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners & Improvers	£210.00 plus materials & firing Course: 1 of 10
	13.00-16.00	Glass: Creative Glass	£204.00 plus materials Course: 1 of 6
	AVAILABLE 13.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	18.30-20.30	Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers & Advanced	£210.00 plus materials & firing Course: 1 of 10
Wed 14 Jan	10.00-12.00	Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing	£24.00
	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
Thu 15 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	17.00-18.30	Creative Calm: Art & Craft	£26.00
	17.00-18.30	Languages: Spanish	£26.00
	18.45-20.45	Languages: Italian	£30.00
Fri 16 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	18.30-20.30	Creative Escape Polymer Clay Beads with Anne Smith	£30.00
Sat 17 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Tue 20 Jan	10.00-12.00	Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners & Improvers	£210.00 plus materials & firing Course: 2 of 10
	AVAILABLE 13.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	18.30-20.30	Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers & Advanced	£210.00 plus materials & firing Course: 2 of 10

Wed 21 Jan	10.00-12.00	Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing	£24.00
	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
	16.15-17.15	NEW Mini Creatives (kids age 4-11)	£12.00
Thu 22 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-13.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
	17.00-18.30	Creative Calm: Art & Craft	£26.00
	17.00-18.30	Languages: Spanish	£26.00
	18.45-20.45	Languages: Italian	£30.00
Fri 23 Jan	10.00-13.00	Mosaic: Creative Mosaic Animal Picture	£68.00
	AVAILABLE 14.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Sat 24 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Tue 27 Jan	10.00-12.00	Clay: Hand-Building for Beginners & Improvers	£210.00 plus materials & firing Course: 3 of 10
	13.00-16.00	Glass: Creative Glass	£204.00 plus materials Course: 2 of 6
	AVAILABLE 13.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	18.30-20.30	Clay: Hand-Building for Improvers & Advanced	£210.00 plus materials & firing Course: 3 of 10
Wed 28 Jan	10.00-12.00	Creative Canvas: Painting & Drawing	£24.00
	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
	16.15-17.15	NEW Young Creatives (kids age 8+)	£12.00
Thu 29 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-13.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
	14.00-16.00	Creative Clay	£42.00
	17.00-18.30	Creative Calm: Art & Craft	£26.00
	17.00-18.30	Languages: Spanish	£26.00
	18.45-20.45	Languages: Italian	£30.00
Fri 30 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book
Sat 31 Jan	AVAILABLE 10.00-16.00	Availability for Ceramic Painting, Clay, Mosaic or EJaRt Craft Sessions	Contact us to book

Drop-In Sessions are usually available on most days for Ceramic Painting or EJaRt Craft Sessions
If you want to check availability on the day, or book ahead, just give us a call!

All programmes are subject to change

Updated: 05.01.2026

Please check our website for up to date information